

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	51,89	938 = 0
less 10% as per govt. order				51899	4 = 0
				Rs 40,70,944	= 00
M	07-12-20		Ram	07-12-20	
E			A-E		
<u>Material</u>					
55 mm to 7.5 mm	-	89.69	$\times 150 =$	13454	= 0
7.5 mm to 2.36 mm	-	92.76	$\times 150 =$	13914	= 0
2.36 below	-	80.08	$\times 150 =$	12012	= 0
63 mm to 4.5 mm	-	104.48	$\times 150 =$	15672	= 0
63 mm to 4.5 mm	-	427.69	$\times 150 =$	64154	= 0
Stone Sand	-	22.71	$\times 150 =$	3407	= 0
Stone Agg	-	127.45	$\times 150 =$	19118	= 0
Stone Sand	-	11.2	$\times 150 =$	1680	= 0
Stone Coarse Agg	-	13.2	$\times 150 =$	1980	= 0
Coarse Stone Agg	-	47.399	$\times 150 =$	7110	= 0
				<u>Total</u>	1,36,829 = 00

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- maintenance of road from Sagararam Chaugu Path to Gage Chauri.					
Agency- Nand Lal Kishore Singh.					
Agreement No - 19 MB/D/20-24					
Cost of Const - 3,60,06,490/-					
Cost of Agreement - 3,24,05,841/-					
Date of Start Work - 24.03.20					
Date of Completion - 23.11.20					
Work Done					
1. Clearing and Grubbing					
Road land - do - all Comp.					
$2 \times 2520 \times 1.00 = 5040.00 m^2$					
ic = 0.50 Hec					
2. Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface					
-do -do -all Comp Job.					
$4 \times 6.50 \times 2.75 = 71.50 m^2$					
$6 \times 7.70 \times 2.50 = 115.50 m^2$					
$6 \times 4.30 \times 3.50 = 90.30 m^2$					
$3 \times 6.70 \times 3.70 = 62.31 m^2$					
$5 \times 6.60 \times 3.40 = 112.20 m^2$					
				total	463.87 m ²

Continuation

Kam
PZ 18-20

Material statements :- On PND-11

G.S.B	Stone metal	119.39 m ³
	Local Sp. metal	66.06 m ³
G.S.B	Stone metal	241.933 m ³
	Screening material	47.986 m ³

Abstract of Cost

1. Clearing and Grubbing

road land - do - do - all Comp.

Qty vide item No 1 page No 1.

0.50 Hec @ Rs 53662.40/Hec Rs 26831.20

2. Scrifying the existing

bituminous road surface

- do - do - all Comp.

Qty vide item No 2 page No 1

Qty = 463.87 m²

@ Rs 32.77/m² Rs 15201.20

3. Construction of G.S.B by

providing well graded

material - do - do - all Comp.

Continuation

Rs 42,032.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B4 2,032.00
Qty vide item No 3 page No 2					
Qty = 200.20 m ³					
@ Rs 2992.58 / m ³					Rs 5,99,115.00
4. providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates					
w.B.M Gr 2 - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 3 page 4					
Qty = 94.614 m ³					
@ Rs 5483.75 / m ³					Rs 5,18,840.00
5. providing laying spreading and Compacting Stone aggregates					
w.B.M Gr 2 - do - do					
- all Comp Job.					
Qty vide item No 5 page 4					
Qty = 105.331 m ³					
@ Rs 5073.25 / m ³					Rs 5,34,370.00
6. providing and applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - do - do - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide item No 6 page 5					
Qty = 105.160 m ²					
@ Rs 48.31 / m ²					Rs 5080.00
7. providing and applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion					
Concrete - do - do - all Comp Job.					

Continuation

Rs 16,99,437.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Rs 16,99,437=	
Qty vide item No 7 page No 6					
Qty = 95		44.50 m ²			
@ Rs 16.35 / m ²					156053=
8. Providing and laying Semi dense bituminous Concrete with 10-12 TPH batch type Hmp - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 8 page No 8					
Qty = 238.61 m ³					2894573=
@ Rs 12130.98 / m ³					2894573=
9. Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick - do - do - all Comp Job					
Qty vide item No 9 page 6					
Qty = 504.00 m ²					
@ Rs 830.95 / m ²					418779=
10. Providing and fixing of typical masonry infirmatory sign board - do - do - all Comp.					
Qty vide item No 10 page 7					
Qty 2 Nos					
@ Rs 10537.78 / Nos					21076=
					Rs 51,89,938=
					P.T: 0

Continuation